
Bill Number 

7576-01 

7576-02 

7576-03 

7576-04 

7576-05 

7576-06 

7576-07 

7576-08 

7576-09 

7576-lO 

Summary of Legislation 

1975-1976 

Title 

Amendment to the Composition 
of the Council on Promotions 
and Continuing Appointments 

Revision in the Charge of the 
Council on Academic Freedom 
and Ethics 

CAFE Complaint Procedures 

"Z" Grade 

Amendment to CAFE Complaint 
Procedures 

Patent Waiver Policy of SUNY 
Research Foundation 

Funding Rally 

Course Withdrawal for Under­
graduate Students 

Amendment to Faculty By-laws 

Faculty Workload 

Disposition 

Approved -
September 22 

Returned to 
Council 

. _ Ar;>p_~QY_~d. _-:. __________ _ 
November 3 

Approved -
December 8 

Returned to 
Council -
February 9 

Approved -
February 9 

Approved -
March 8 

Approved -
March 8 

Approved -
April 5 

Approved -
April 5 

Tabled -
April 5 

Returned to 
Council -
May 3 
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Bill Number 

7576-11 

7576-12 

Title 

Library Council 

Membership on the Council on 
Educational Policy 

Description 

Approved -
May 3 

Approved -
May 3 


