## Summary of Legislation

## 1975-1976

Bill Number	<u>Title</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
7576-01	Amendment to the Composition of the Council on Promotions and Continuing Appointments	Approved - September 22
7576-02	Revision in the Charge of the Council on Academic Freedom and Ethics	Returned to Council  Approved - November 3
		11010111111111
7576-03	CAFE Complaint Procedures	Approved - December 8
7576-04	"Z" Grade	Returned to Council - February 9
7576-05	Amendment to CAFE Complaint Procedures	Approved - February 9
7576-06	Patent Waiver Policy of SUNY Research Foundation	Approved - March 8
7576-07	Funding Rally	Approved - March 8
7576-08	Course Withdrawal for Under- graduate Students	Approved - April 5
7576-09	Amendment to Faculty By-laws	Approved - April 5
7576-10	Faculty Workload	Tabled - April 5
		Returned to Council - May 3

Summary of Legislation--contd. 1975-1976 Page 2

Bill Number	<u>Title</u>	Description
7576-11	Library Council	Approved - May 3
7576-12	Membership on the Council on Educational Policy	Approved - May 3